
Brookline High School 
115 Greenough Street 
Brookline, MA 02445 

Brookline USA Gap Year Fair 2019 -- Exhibiting Programs 
Pre-register for free: usagyfbrookline2019.eventbrite.com 

 

Exhibitor/Program  Website 

Amigos de las Américas amigosinternational.org 

ARCC Gap arccgap.com 

Art History Abroad arthistoryabroad.com 

Carpe Diem Education carpediemeducation.org 

Center for Interim Programs www.interimprograms.com 

CET Academic Programs www.cetacademicprograms.com 

CIEE 
ciee.prod.acquia-sites.com/go-abroad/high-scho
ol-study-abroad/gap-year 

City Year www.cityyear.org 

Class Afloat - West Island College 
International www.classafloat.com 

Cow House Studios www.cowhousestudios.com 

Cross-Cultural Solutions www.crossculturalsolutions.org 

Dynamy Internship Year dynamy.org 

Edu-Odyssey edu-odyssey.com 

EF Gap Year efgapyear.com 

EF International Language Campuses livethelanguage.com 

EnRoute Consulting www.enroutegapyear.com 

Expedition Education Institute www.getonthebus.org 

Gap at Glen Brook www.gapatglenbrook.org 

Gap Year Solutions www.gapyearsolutions.com 

Global Leadership Adventures www.experiencegla.com 

High Mountain Institute hminet.org/gap 

Int'l School for Earth Studies www.gapearthstudies.com 

International Studies Abroad- ISA www.studiesabroad.com 

Irish Gap Year irishgapyear.com 

LeapYear, Naropa University 
naropa.edu/academics/bachelors/leap-year/inde
x.php 
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NOLS NOLS.edu 

Nomad Planet www.nomadplanet.com 

NuVu Studio https://cambridge.nuvustudio.com 

Outward Bound www.outwardbound.org 

Oyster Worldwide Ltd www.oysterworldwide.com 

Rustic Pathways Gap Year rusticpathways.com/gap-year 

Seamester seamester.com 

Semester at Sea www.semesteratsea.org 

The Experiment in International Living experiment.org 

Thinking Beyond Borders www.thinkingbeyondborders.org 

Tivnu: Building Justice Tivnu.org 

United Planet unitedplanet.org 

Up with People https://upwithpeople.org/ 

Verto Education vertoeducation.org 

Where There Be Dragons wheretherebedragons.com 

Winterline Global Education winterline.com 

Year On www.yearon.com 

Youth International www.youthinternational.org 
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